Coron Escapade C2

Your choice of any three of the following:

1.

2.
3.
4

Malcapuya Island

Bamboo Island
Waling-waling Island
Ditaytayan Island

Malcapuya Island

Bamboo Island



https://islandhoppinginthephilippines.com/palawan/boat-stops/malcapuya-island/
https://islandhoppinginthephilippines.com/palawan/boat-tours/ditaytayan-island-coron/

Waling-waling Island




Ditaytayan Island

Book a tour with us at

the Philippines

ing in

Island Hopp


https://www.islandhoppinginthephilippines.com/
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